2024 parish share requests by deanery:

Total parish share request 2023
Total parish share request 2024
Total parish share request increase

Deanery Ref
Frome FRO1
Frome FRO2
Frome FRO3
Frome FRO4
Frome FRO6
Frome FRO7
Frome FRO8
Frome FRO9
Frome FR10
Frome FR13
Frome FR14A
Frome FR15
Frome FR18
Frome FR19
Frome FR21
Frome FR22
Frome FR23
Frome FR25

10,268,336
11,223,114
9%

Parish

Beckington

Berkley

Buckland Dinham

Chantry

Great EIm

Frome Christ Church

Frome HT

Frome St John

Frome St Mary

Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead)
Lullington with Orchardleigh
Mells

Postlebury

Rodden All Saints

Stoke St Michael

Whatley

Woodlands

Hardington Vale

Declared
Socio
economic
category
C
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2020 regular worshippers declared
2023 regular worshippers declared
Total regular worshippers reduction

2023 parish share request
36,842
6,802
3,879
3,526
3,908
25,266
99,993
30,909
20,407
6,032
9,757
13,550
26,468
4,373
5,345
4,279
15,869
60,927

378,132

19,045
16,520

-13%

2024 parish share request
40,526
7,482
4,461
4,055
4,494
28,424
109,992
30,482
22,448
6,937
10,733
14,905
30,438
4,810
6,147
4,707
17,456
70,066

418,564

% change
10%
10%
15%
15%
15%
13%
10%
-1%
10%
15%
10%
10%
15%
10%
15%
10%
10%
15%

11%



