2024 parish share requests by deanery:

Total parish share request 2023 10,268,336
Total parish share request 2024 11,223,114
Total parish share request increase 9%

2020 regular worshippers declared 19,045 2023 regular worshippers declared 16,520 Total regular worshippers reduction -13%

Declared Socio economic

		economic			
Ref	Parish	category	2023 parish share request	2024 parish share request	% change
FR01	Beckington	С	36,842	40,526	10%
FR02	Berkley	F	6,802	7,482	10%
FR03	Buckland Dinham	G	3,879	4,461	15%
FR04	Chantry	С	3,526	4,055	15%
FR06	Great Elm	E	3,908	4,494	15%
FR07	Frome Christ Church	F	25,266	28,424	13%
FR08	Frome HT	E	99,993	109,992	10%
FR09	Frome St John	E	30,909	30,482	-1%
FR10	Frome St Mary	E	20,407	22,448	10%
FR13	Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead)	E	6,032	6,937	15%
FR14A	Lullington with Orchardleigh	С	9,757	10,733	10%
FR15	Mells	E	13,550	14,905	10%
FR18	Postlebury	E	26,468	30,438	15%
FR19	Rodden All Saints	F	4,373	4,810	10%
FR21	Stoke St Michael	F	5,345	6,147	15%
FR22	Whatley	В	4,279	4,707	10%
FR23	Woodlands	D	15,869	17,456	10%
FR25	Hardington Vale	С	60,927	70,066	15%
			378,132	418,564	11%
	FR01 FR02 FR03 FR04 FR06 FR07 FR08 FR09 FR10 FR13 FR14A FR15 FR18 FR19 FR21 FR22 FR23	FR01 Beckington FR02 Berkley FR03 Buckland Dinham FR04 Chantry FR06 Great Elm FR07 Frome Christ Church FR08 Frome HT FR09 Frome St John FR10 Frome St Mary FR13 Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead) FR14A Lullington with Orchardleigh FR15 Mells FR18 Postlebury FR19 Rodden All Saints FR21 Stoke St Michael FR22 Whatley FR23 Woodlands	Ref Parish category FR01 Beckington C FR02 Berkley F FR03 Buckland Dinham G FR04 Chantry C FR06 Great Elm E FR07 Frome Christ Church F FR08 Frome HT E FR09 Frome St John E FR10 Frome St Mary E FR13 Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead) E FR14A Lullington with Orchardleigh C FR15 Mells E FR18 Postlebury E FR19 Rodden All Saints F FR21 Stoke St Michael F FR22 Whatley B FR23 Woodlands D	Ref Parish category 2023 parish share request FR01 Beckington C 36,842 FR02 Berkley F 6,802 FR03 Buckland Dinham G 3,879 FR04 Chantry C 3,526 FR06 Great Elm E 3,908 FR07 Frome Christ Church F 25,266 FR08 Frome HT E 99,993 FR09 Frome St Mary E 30,909 FR10 Frome St Mary E 20,407 FR13 Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead) E 6,032 FR14A Lullington with Orchardleigh C 9,757 FR15 Mells E 13,550 FR18 Postlebury E 26,468 FR19 Rodden All Saints F 4,373 FR21 Stoke St Michael F 5,345 FR22 Whatley B 4,279 FR23 Woodlands D<	Ref Parish category 2023 parish share request 2024 parish share request FR01 Beckington C 36,842 40,526 FR02 Berkley F 6,802 7,482 FR03 Buckland Dinham G 3,879 4,461 FR04 Chantry C 3,526 4,055 FR06 Great Elm E 3,908 4,494 FR07 Frome Christ Church F 25,266 28,424 FR08 Frome St John E 99,993 109,992 FR10 Frome St Mary E 30,909 30,482 FR13 Leigh on Mendip (with Downhead) E 6,032 6,937 FR14A Lullington with Orchardleigh C 9,757 10,733 FR15 Mells E 13,550 14,905 FR18 Postlebury E 26,468 30,438 FR19 Rodden All Saints F 4,373 4,810 FR21 Stoke St Micha